Donations to George Osborne by donor and date

EC reference
NC0027297
V0032327
V0032320
V0032322
V0032328
V0032326
V0032321

V0032325
NC0027300
NC0027301
NC0027299
C0000717
NC0027298
V0032323
C0000721
C0000722
C0000724
C0000718
C0000719
C0000720
C0000723

V0032329
V0032318

V0032324
V0032319
NC0027302

Donor name

BAA Plc, 130 Wilton Road

Bilderberg Group, PO Box 3017

Bilderberg Meetings, PO Box 3017

Bilderberg Meetings, PO Box 3017

Bloomberg LP, 731 Lexington Avenue

Brevan Howard Asset Management LLP, 2nd Floor

Central Japan Railway Company, JR Central Towers
Conservative Friends of Israel, 45B Westbourne
Terrace

CQS Management Ltd, 33 Chester Street
GQ Magazine, Vogue House

JCB Research, Rocester

Lord Harris of Peckham

Manchester Airport Plc, PO Box 532
Mr Alan Howard

Mr Michael Hintze

Mr Michael Hintze

Mr Michael Hintze

Mr Simon Robertson

Mr Simon Robertson

Mr Simon Robertson

Mr Simon Robertson

The City of New York, City Hall
The Close Up Foundation, 44 Canal Center Plaza

The World Economic Forum, 91-93 Route de la Capite
Virgin Atlantic Airways, Manor Royal
Virgin Atlantic Airways, Manor Royal

Value
£5,245.20
£1,056.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£6,760.00
£3,542.00
£8,750.00

£2,000.00
£1,254.76
£1,800.00
£5,875.00
£120,000.00
£5,100.00
£8,560.05
£12,500.00
£12,500.00
£12,500.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00

£2,600.00
£1,891.60

£9,632.00
£3,700.00
£1,001.00

TOTAL VALUE

£330,267.61

Reported date

01/07/2001
01/06/2009
01/07/2006
01/06/2007
01/06/2009
01/07/2008
01/10/2006

01/12/2004
01/04/2008
01/10/2009
01/08/2006
01/02/2006
01/11/2001
01/07/2007
01/08/2008
01/02/2009
01/06/2009
01/05/2006
01/05/2007
01/04/2008
01/03/2009

01/01/2011
01/12/2001

01/02/2008
01/03/2006
01/06/2009

Donor type

Company

Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
Company

Limited Liability Partnership
Company

Unincorporated Association
Company
Company
Company
Individual
Company
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Other
Unincorporated Association

Other
Company
Company

Company reg. no.

:01970855

:03691917
:226900
1682651

:01960988

:1600117

Type of donation
Non Cash

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit
Non Cash
Non Cash
Non Cash
Cash
Non Cash
Visit
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

Visit
Visit
Visit
Visit
Non Cash

Nature / Provision
Travel

Travel
Hospitality
Travel

Travel

Travel

Purpose

To attend conference.

To attend conference

To attend conferences

White House

Attend conference

To meet government and business leaders

Research and study

To attend conferences

Visit to New York hosted by Mayor
Bloomberg.

To attend Young Leaders Program.
Attend annual World Economic Forum
meeting

Flight upgrade



