## Donations to George Osborne by donor and date

EC reference	Donor name	Value	Reported date	Donor type	Company reg. no.	Type of donation	Nature / Provision	Purpose
NC0027297	BAA Plc, 130 Wilton Road	£5,245.20	01/07/2001	Company	:01970855	Non Cash	Travel	
V0032327	Bilderberg Group, PO Box 3017	£1,056.00	01/06/2009	Unincorporated Association		Visit		To attend conference.
V0032320	Bilderberg Meetings, PO Box 3017	£2,000.00	01/07/2006	Unincorporated Association		Visit		To attend conference
V0032322	Bilderberg Meetings, PO Box 3017	£2,000.00	01/06/2007	Unincorporated Association		Visit		To attend conferences
V0032328	Bloomberg LP, 731 Lexington Avenue	£6,760.00	01/06/2009	Company		Visit		White House
V0032326	Brevan Howard Asset Management LLP, 2nd Floor	£3,542.00	01/07/2008	Limited Liability Partnership		Visit		Attend conference
V0032321	Central Japan Railway Company, JR Central Towers Conservative Friends of Israel, 45B Westbourne	£8,750.00	01/10/2006	Company		Visit		To meet government and business leaders
V0032325	Terrace	£2,000.00	01/12/2004	Unincorporated Association		Visit		Research and study
NC0027300	CQS Management Ltd, 33 Chester Street	£1,254.76	01/04/2008	Company	:03691917	Non Cash	Travel	
NC0027301	GQ Magazine, Vogue House	£1,800.00	01/10/2009	Company	:226900	Non Cash	Hospitality	
NC0027299	JCB Research, Rocester	£5,875.00	01/08/2006	Company	:682651	Non Cash	Travel	
C0000717	Lord Harris of Peckham	£120,000.00	01/02/2006	Individual		Cash		
NC0027298	Manchester Airport Plc, PO Box 532	£5,100.00	01/11/2001	Company	:01960988	Non Cash	Travel	
V0032323	Mr Alan Howard	£8,560.05	01/07/2007	Individual		Visit		To attend conferences
C0000721	Mr Michael Hintze	£12,500.00	01/08/2008	Individual		Cash		
C0000722	Mr Michael Hintze	£12,500.00	01/02/2009	Individual		Cash		
C0000724	Mr Michael Hintze	£12,500.00	01/06/2009	Individual		Cash		
C0000718	Mr Simon Robertson	£25,000.00	01/05/2006	Individual		Cash		
C0000719	Mr Simon Robertson	£25,000.00	01/05/2007	Individual		Cash		
C0000720	Mr Simon Robertson	£25,000.00	01/04/2008	Individual		Cash		
C0000723	Mr Simon Robertson	£25,000.00	01/03/2009	Individual		Cash		
								Visit to New York hosted by Mayor
V0032329	The City of New York, City Hall	£2,600.00	01/01/2011			Visit		Bloomberg.
V0032318	The Close Up Foundation, 44 Canal Center Plaza	£1,891.60	01/12/2001	Unincorporated Association		Visit		To attend Young Leaders Program. Attend annual World Economic Forum
V0032324	The World Economic Forum, 91-93 Route de la Capite	£9,632.00	01/02/2008	Other		Visit		meeting
V0032319	Virgin Atlantic Airways, Manor Royal	£3,700.00	01/03/2006	Company		Visit		Flight upgrade
NC0027302	Virgin Atlantic Airways, Manor Royal	£1,001.00	01/06/2009	Company	:1600117	Non Cash	Travel	
		TOTAL VALUE						

£330,267.61